
Fall 2021 Middle School Coaches Contact and Team Information revised 9-20-21
School: Grade(s): Email: Starts: Practices:
BHMS Girls Basketball 6th Jessie Marx Jmarx@bloomfield.org Sept. 13 M-F 3:30pm-5pm
BHMS Girls Basketball 7th Travel Darlene Taylor sentone_7@yahoo.com Sept. 13 M-F 3:30pm-5pm
BHMS Girls Basketball 8th Travel Jeff Nagy superioreye@sbcglobal.net Sept. 13 M-F 3:30pm-5pm
BHMS Cross Country 6th-8th Frank DiVito FDiVito@bloomfield.org Sept. 13
BHMS Cross Country 6th-8th Carol Wenson Cwenson@bloomfield.org Sept. 13
BHMS Football 7th/8th Scott Sugg ssugg@bloomfield.org Sept. 9
BHMS Football 7th/8th Brad Davison bdavison@bloomfield.org Sept. 9
BHMS Boys Soccer 6th Sharon Eusebi seusebi@bloomfield.org Sept. 13 M-F 3:30pm-5pm
BHMS Boys Soccer 7th/8th Lindsay Wright wright_ll@comcast.net Sept. 13 M-F 3:30pm-5pm
BHMS Girls Tennis 6th-8th Alex Willmarth awillmarth12@gmail.com Sept. 13 M-F 3:45-5pm

School: Grade(s): Email: Starts: Practices:
EHMS Girls Basketball 6th Jay Leitz Jleitz@bloomfield.org Sept. 13 M-Th 7am-8:15am
EHMS Girls Basketball 7th Travel Alexus Williams lex_pcgceo@yahoo.com Sept. 13 M-F 3:30pm-5pm
EHMS Girls Basketball 8th Travel Renardo Brown renardobrown1026@gmail.com Sept. 13 M-F 3:30pm-5pm
EHMS Cross Country 6th-8th Wendy Brown wbrown@bloomfield.org Sept. 13
EHMS Cross Country 6th-8th Melanie Pagel pagelfamily1@gmail.com Sept. 13
EHMS Football 7th/8th David Schultz copcoach@comcast.net Sept. 9
EHMS Football 7th/8th Chris Kelly ckelly@bloomfield.org Sept. 9
EHMS Boys Soccer 6th Jackie Osborn josborn@bloomfield.org Sept. 13 M-F 3:30pm-5pm
EHMS Boys Soccer 7th/8th Charles  Johnson mmjohn2bar@gmail.com Sept. 13 M-F 3:30pm-5pm
EHMS Girls Tennis 6th-8th Jay Schumacher jschumacher@bloomfield.org Sept. 13 M-F 3:45-5pm

School: Grade(s): Email: Starts: Practices:
WHMS Girls Basketball 6th Josh Burgess Jburgess@bloomfield.org Sept. 13 M-Th 7am-8:15am
WHMS Girls Basketball 7th Travel Josh Burgess Jburgess@bloomfield.org Sept. 13 M-F 3:30pm-5pm
WHMS Girls Basketball 8th Travel Dave Welcome davewelcome@gmail.com Sept. 13 M-F 3:30pm-5pm
WHMS Cross Country 6th-8th Stephanie Cunningham scunningham@bloomfield.org Sept. 13
WHMS Cross Country 6th-8th Laura Dale Ldale@bloomfield.org Sept. 13
WHMS Football 7th/8th Josh Burgess Jburgess@bloomfield.org Sept. 9
WHMS Football 7th/8th Sept. 9
WHMS Boys Soccer 6th Geoff Middleton Gmiddleton@bloomfield.org Sept. 13 M-F 3:30pm-5pm
WHMS Boys Soccer 7th/8th Derrick Teal dbteal@gmail.com Sept. 13 M-F 3:30pm-5pm
WHMS Girls Tennis 6th-8th Adrian Goddard a.mg.pro@hotmail.com Sept. 13 M-F 3:45-5pm

Coach:

Coach:

Coach:

Team:

Your student must have a valid physical on file (dated after 4/15/2021 and on the MHSAA physical form only) with the main office before they will be allowed to 
tryout/participate.  Please use our Middle School Athletic webpage for the proper forms and other resources you may need: 
http://www.bloomfield.org/departments/athletics/middle-school-athletics . The Fall season will begin on Thursday, September 9th for football and Monday, September 
13th for all other sports unless otherwise noted. Contact the coach for any team specific information. 
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